B&P Kompressor Gusseisen
2,5bar Rot Typ MEC 11000 D LF
SX D80 LONG LIFE (0990034)

Battioni ®
Pagani

£

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Breite

Temperaturbereich

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

Motor RPM

Ventilanschluss

Typ

Kapazitat

Leistung

Lange

Gewicht

Leistung

Rot

Gusseisen

390 mm

-5°C-160°C

575 mm

2,5 bar

1400

2"

MEC 11000 D LF SX D80 LONG LIFE

668,22 m*/h

28,2 PS

680 mm

147 kg

21 kW

Generiertam: 05.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH

Industriestrale 18

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

