

# **B&P Kompressor Gusseisen 2,5bar Rot Typ MEC 11000 D LF SX D80 LONG LIFE (0990034)**



Battioni®  
Pagani

# TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe	Rot
Werkstoff	Gusseisen
Breite	390 mm
Temperaturbereich	-5°C - 160°C
Höhe	575 mm
Arbeitsdruck	2,5 bar
Motor RPM	1400
Ventilanschluss	2 "
Typ	MEC 11000 D LF SX D80 LONG LIFE
Kapazität	668,22 m <sup>3</sup> /h
Leistung	28,2 PS
Länge	680 mm
Gewicht	147 kg
Leistung	21 kW

**Generiert am: 05.11.2025**

bevo Vertriebs GmbH  
Industriestraße 18

32602 VLOTHO-EXTER  
Deutschland  
+49 (0) 5228 959 0  
[info@bevo.com](mailto:info@bevo.com)  
<http://www.bevo.com>